Semi-Auto Band Saws Machine
UE-350SSA
SEIKI Model: UE-350SSA is a semi-automatic bandsaw
machine, features powered bow raise after finished cutting,
Variable blade speed, 41mm wide Bandsaw blade, Swivel by
saw bow and hydraulic vise. This machine is heavy duty and
suitable for cutting long length of structural steel.
*We reserve the right to modify the specification and design of machine without prior notice.
 Equipment
ITEMS UE-350SSA
Type SWIVELING SAW BOW, VARIABLE SPEED,
HYDRAULIC VISE
Capacity 90° (H x W) ● 350 mm
                     ▅▅ 350mmx750mm
                     ▅▅ 250mmx800mm
45° (H x W) ● 350 mm
                     ▅▅ 350mmx430mm
Motor 5HP
Hydraulic Motor 1/2 HP
Blade Speed  24 ~ 79 mpm
Blade Size  L4710 x W41 x 1.3 mm
Coolant Tank 52 L
Packing Measurement W2600 x L960 x H1670 mm
Net Weight 860 KGS
Gross Weight 973 KGS
1.  Swivel saw bow with 90˚ to 45˚ full mitering 6. Low voltage control with overload protection.
2.  Hydraulic vise for clamping. 7. Coolant pump system.
3.  Variable blade speed control. 8. One piece of Bi-metal M42 bandsaw blade and One
set of tools
4.  Cast guide arms – both adjustable according to
material size
5.  Blade chip brush.